

BID TABULATION: VILLAGE OF LA GRANGE PARK
 BID DATE & TIME: Wednesday, September 7, 2016 @ 10 AM
 PROJECT: 2016 Patching Project - MFT 17-00000-00-GM
 k:/bidtabs/LGP/16068-2016 Patching-MFT-17-00-GM

	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		CHGOLAND PAVING		SCHROEDER APSHALT	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1. HMA Removal over Patches, 2"	3,825	SqYd	\$ 8.00	\$ 30,600.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 15,300.00	\$ 15.75	\$ 60,243.75
2. Bituminous Materials (Prime Coat)	2,875	Pound	0.01	28.75	0.01	28.75	0.01	28.75
3. HMA Replacement over Patches	3,825	SqYd	13.25	50,681.25	14.30	54,697.50	5.50	21,037.50
4. Class D Patches, Type I- IV, 4"	123	SqYd	30.00	<u>3,690.00</u>	40.00	<u>4,920.00</u>	27.50	<u>3,382.50</u>
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$ 85,000.00		\$ 74,946.25		\$ 84,692.50

	QUANTITY	UNIT	JOHNSON PAVING		CROWLEY-SHEPPARD		BROS ASPHALT	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1. HMA Removal over Patches, 2"	3,825	SqYd	\$ 9.20	\$ 35,190.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 26,775.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 30,600.00
2. Bituminous Materials (Prime Coat)	2,875	Pound	0.01	28.75	0.01	28.75	1.20	3,450.00
3. HMA Replacement over Patches	3,825	SqYd	16.50	63,112.50	21.00	80,325.00	19.60	74,970.00
4. Class D Patches, Type IV, 4"	123	SqYd	40.00	<u>4,920.00</u>	60.00	<u>7,380.00</u>	45.00	<u>5,535.00</u>
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$ 103,251.25		\$ 114,508.75		\$ 114,555.00